
Приемная кампания: 2023 

№ в группе
При

орит

ет

Физ лицо Копия 

документа 

об 

Средний 

балл 

аттестатОфициант, бармен 25 3,693
1 2 Давыдов Вячеслав Сергеевич копия 4,737
2 1 Баклагина Оксана Анатольевна копия 4,529
3 2 Водославская Юлия Игоревна копия 4,500
4 1 Черкашина Анастасия Максимовна оригинал 4,455
5 2 Пучков Вадим Сергеевич оригинал 4,421
6 2 Масалова Полина Алексеевна копия 4,421
7 1 Киргизов Никита Дмитриевич копия 4,400
8 1 Азарова Ева Александровна копия 4,350
9 2 Рычагова Анна Александровна копия 4,333
10 2 Полыгина Яна Владиславовна оригинал 4,316
11 1 Губин Алексей Сергеевич оригинал 4,267
12 1 Червякова Анна Геннадьевна оригинал 4,250
13 2 Андреюшкина Елена Петровна копия 4,235
14 1 Куделькина Полина Алексеевна оригинал 4,211
15 1 Зверева Анастасия Денисовна копия 4,200
16 1 Асеев Никита Владимирович копия 4,167
17 2 Сидорова Татьяна Владимировна копия 4,167
18 2 Фигурская Альбина Александровна оригинал 4,158
19 1 Шаманов Егор Геннадьевич копия 4,118
20 1 Слоцкая Полина Александровна копия 4,118
21 1 Склоцкая Полина Александровна копия 4,118
22 2 Немкова Софья Сергеевна оригинал 4,111
23 2 Домнин Иван Олегович оригинал 4,111
24 1 Вальдю Дарья Андреевна оригинал 4,063
25 2 Кошелева Эмилия Сергеевна копия 4,059
26 2 Николаева Александра Александровна копия 4,053
27 2 Кровлин Давид Андреевич оригинал 4,050
28 2 Зикевский Михаил Павлович оригинал 4,000
29 2 Иващук Дарья Игоревна копия 4,000
30 2 Хайрутдинова Ангелина Васильевна оригинал 4,000
31 1 Селионов Игнат Денисович копия 4,000
32 2 Гурская Светлана Максимовна копия 3,950
33 2 Фабрина Диана Евгеньевна оригинал 3,950
34 2 Колодкина Дарья Романовна копия 3,947
35 1 Руденко Руслан Андреевич оригинал 3,947
36 1 Домнина Софья Владимировна оригинал 3,947
37 2 Достовалова Екатерина Артемовна оригинал 3,917
38 2 Сорокопуд Анастасия Николаевна оригинал 3,905
39 1 Чеботкова Надежда Александровна копия 3,900
40 1 Липнягова Александра Игоревна оригинал 3,895
41 1 Новикова Виктория Александровна оригинал 3,882
42 2 Рогальская Валерия Викторовна копия 3,867
43 1 Слисаренко Анастасия Вадимовна оригинал 3,850
44 1 Гулиева Дарья Ильясовна копия 3,850
45 2 Архипова Вероника Петровна оригинал 3,842
46 2 Лепешкина Эвелина Владимировна копия 3,842
47 1 Сидорова Полина Александровна копия 3,833
48 2 Сапронова Евгения Сергеевна оригинал 3,824
49 1 Буровцева Диана Сергеевна копия 3,810
50 1 Канайкин Марк Андреевич оригинал 3,789
51 1 Федотова Милана Рустамовна копия 3,789
52 2 Цветкова Софья Алексеевна оригинал 3,789
53 2 Сагина Алена Геннадьевна копия 3,789
54 2 Шлыков Кирилл Александрович копия 3,789
55 2 Карпушов Арсений Вячеславович оригинал 3,778
56 1 Иванов Ярослав Михайлович копия 3,778
57 2 Суворова Нина Мамуровна оригинал 3,778
58 1 Афанасьева Алина Денисовна копия 3,773
59 2 Пассар Евгения Сергеевна оригинал 3,765
60 1 Ляпунова Валентина Дмитриевна оригинал 3,750
61 1 Гончарова Валерия Павловна копия 3,750



62 1 Димова Яна Дмитриевна оригинал 3,750
63 2 Аршинский Захар Александрович копия 3,737
64 1 Своеглазов Алексей Александрович копия 3,737
65 2 Федотова Милина Рустамовна оригинал 3,737
66 1 Черепанов Василий Константинович копия 3,722
67 2 Горшкова Александра Романовна копия 3,706
68 1 Зуенко Полина Александровна копия 3,706
69 2 Федотова Валерия Алексеевна оригинал 3,700
70 1 Аникина Софья Александровна копия 3,700
71 1 Никитин Ренат Рустамович копия 3,700
72 1 Соломахина Гульнара Романовна копия 3,700
73 1 Коленчуга Анна Юрьевна копия 3,688
74 2 Чёрная Валерия Сергеевна копия 3,684
75 2 Малышева Ксения Владимировна оригинал 3,667
76 1 Левушкина Ольга Вадимовна оригинал 3,667
77 2 Гвоздев Михаил Денисович копия 3,632
78 2 Сидашова Полина Евгеньевна оригинал 3,632
79 2 Кирпичева Екатерина Владимировна оригинал 3,632
80 2 Бондарь Анастасия Игоревна оригинал 3,632
81 1 Исаева Эвелина Вадимовна оригинал 3,619
82 2 Москвина Вероника Александровна копия 3,611
83 1 Лесная Алина Андреевна копия 3,611
84 1 Ларионов Кирилл Артёмович копия 3,600
85 1 Чередниченко Антонина Алексеевна копия 3,579
86 1 Дьячков Артём Евгеньевич копия 3,579
87 1 Кузнец Виталина Викторовна оригинал 3,550
88 2 Шевченко Екатерина Владимировна оригинал 3,550
89 2 Саяпин Артём Викторович оригинал 3,550
90 2 Канаева Алёна Альфидовна оригинал 3,533
91 1 Анисимова Ксения Романовна копия 3,529
92 1 Вегера Виолетта Евгеньевна оригинал 3,526
93 1 Габьева Софья Романовна оригинал 3,500
94 1 Фаминых Любовь Викторовна копия 3,474
95 1 Васильев Иван Владимирович копия 3,474
96 1 Рунова Татьяна Сергеевна копия 3,471
97 2 Шуралева Анастасия Павловна копия 3,471
98 2 Кухарева Арина Константиновна копия 3,450
99 2 Чудновская Дарья Сергеевна оригинал 3,450
100 2 Никитина Анастасия Родионовна оригинал 3,450
101 2 Варина Александра Дмитриевна копия 3,450
102 2 Штек Ирина Сергеевна оригинал 3,444
103 1 Митчел Дмитрий Леонидович копия 3,444
104 2 Бондарец Анна Сергеевна копия 3,421
105 2 Тесленко Александра Павловна копия 3,421
106 1 Денисенко Анжелика Владимировна копия 3,421
107 1 Федюнина Александра Павловна оригинал 3,421
108 1 Щербина Полина Андреевна оригинал 3,421
109 1 Рябошапко Артём Евгеньевич копия 3,400
110 2 Мерзлякова Маргарита Алексеевна копия 3,389
111 2 Куприянов Артём Сергеевич оригинал 3,389
112 1 Лапина Жанна Сергеевна оригинал 3,389
113 1 Светлова Анастасия Витальевна копия 3,375
114 1 Григорьева Ксения Дмитриевна копия 3,368
115 2 Акимов Иманбек Алмазбекович копия 3,368
116 1 Скабёлкина Дарья Алексеевна копия 3,368
117 2 Иванов Дмитрий Заурбекович оригинал 3,350
118 1 Запороженко Антон Максимович оригинал 3,333
119 1 Жога Олеся Ивановна оригинал 3,316
120 2 Кислова Софья Владимировна оригинал 3,316
121 1 Конская Карина Владимировна оригинал 3,316
122 2 Дорошенко Анна Дмитриевна копия 3,316
123 1 Борисовская Анастасия Евгеньевна копия 3,300
124 2 Суплотова Ангелина Вячеславовна копия 3,278
125 2 Аксенова Эмма Алексеевна копия 3,263
126 2 Лепетухин Максим Алексеевич оригинал 3,263
127 2 Ситдикова Ульяна Дмитриевна оригинал 3,250
128 1 Соколова Вероника Юрьевна копия 3,222



129 1 Сидоренко Лилия Сергеевна копия 3,222
130 2 Кучкорова Лика Абдуманоновна оригинал 3,211
131 1 Каравайкина Арина Игоревна копия 3,200
132 2 Тришкин Максим Денисович оригинал 3,200
133 2 Степанкина Дарья Михайловна копия 3,200
134 1 Синицына Ксения Евгеньевна копия 3,167
135 2 Нусс Руслан Александрович копия 3,150
136 1 Грищенко Василина Александровна копия 3,105
137 1 Гаврилова Эмилия Сергеевна копия 3,105
138 1 Рандина Анна Денисовна оригинал 3,105
139 1 Ткачёва Карина Николаевна копия 3,095
140 2 Белова Полина Евгеньевна копия 3,063
141 2 Вчерашняя Татьяна Руслановна оригинал 3,056
142 2 Сапожникова Анастасия Владимировна копия 3,053
143 2 Садков Александр Павлович копия 3,050
144 1 Шелестюк Юлия Викторовна оригинал 3,000

Повар, кондитер 50 3,770
1 1 Голубец Виктория Александровна копия 4,765
2 2 Лукина Юлия Александровна копия 4,736
3 1 Вашляева Дарья Валерьевна копия 4,688
4 1 Матвеева Ольга Андреевна копия 4,684
5 2 Черкашина Анастасия Максимовна оригинал 4,455
6 1 Миткевич Анастасия Сергеевна копия 4,444
7 2 Новосельская Валерия Вячеславовна оригинал 4,444
8 1 Самохвалова Эдуарда Вячеславовна копия 4,421
9 1 Пучков Вадим Сергеевич оригинал 4,421
10 1 Хачатрян Давид Микаелович оригинал 4,421
11 1 Масалова Полина Алексеевна копия 4,421
12 2 Киргизов Никита Дмитриевич копия 4,400
13 2 Трушин Яков Евгеньевич оригинал 4,375
14 1 Ткачева Александра Александровна копия 4,360
15 1 Шигабутдинова Мария Сергеевна оригинал 4,333
16 1 Рычагова Анна Александровна копия 4,333
17 2 Тарасюк Алина Дмитриевна копия 4,316
18 1 Войтович Данила Андреевич копия 4,316
19 1 Фивина Юлиана Эдуардовна копия 4,263
20 2 Червякова Анна Геннадьевна оригинал 4,250
21 1 Скворцова Алина Григорьевна копия 4,250
22 1 Андреюшкина Елена Петровна копия 4,235
23 2 Чернокрылов Валерий Вольдемарович копия 4,235
24 2 Горяева Мария Афанасьевна копия 4,222
25 2 Работкина Ангелина Сергеевна копия 4,211
26 1 Кузнецова Дарья Алексеевна оригинал 4,211
27 1 Пономарчук Карина Александровна оригинал 4,211
28 1 Павлов Матвей Павлович копия 4,176
29 2 Кураева Дарья Александровна оригинал 4,167
30 2 Асеев Никита Владимирович копия 4,167
31 2 Галактионова Арина Григорьевна оригинал 4,158
32 1 Пройдисвет Алёна Олеговна копия 4,158
33 1 Зайцева Лилиана Михайловна копия 4,158
34 1 Антонова Карина Вадимовна оригинал 4,143
35 1 Мукашев Ролан Маратович копия 4,111
36 1 Домнин Иван Олегович оригинал 4,111
37 1 Васина Яна Евгеньевна копия 4,105
38 2 Желудкова Надежда Векиловна оригинал 4,105
39 2 Таскаева Мария Игоревна копия 4,100
40 1 Федотов Сергей Сергеевич копия 4,063
41 1 Кошелева Эмилия Сергеевна копия 4,059
42 2 Ивашкин Евгений Олегович оригинал 4,059
43 2 Щербакова Елизавета Михайловна копия 4,056
44 1 Киле Жанна Александровна оригинал 4,056
45 1 Войтович Анастасия Петровна копия 4,056
46 1 Насретдинова Полина Сергеевна копия 4,056
47 1 Дюбанов Дмитрий Юрьевич оригинал 4,053
48 1 Сунцова Дарья Сергеевна оригинал 4,050
49 1 Зикевский Михаил Павлович оригинал 4,000
50 1 Черненко Полина Дмитриевна оригинал 4,000



51 2 Юрьев Сергей Викторович копия 4,000
52 1 Белова Дарья Николаевна копия 4,000
53 1 Наничкин Артем Владимирович копия 4,000
54 1 Рылев Алексей Валерьевич оригинал 4,000
55 1 Хайрутдинова Ангелина Васильевна оригинал 4,000
56 1 Щелчкова Алиса Владимировна копия 4,000
57 2 Селионов Игнат Денисович копия 4,000
58 1 Савельев Виталий Антонович оригинал 3,955
59 2 Руденко Руслан Андреевич оригинал 3,947
60 1 Дуброва Дана Алексеевна оригинал 3,947
61 1 Болдакова Карина Андреевна копия 3,947
62 1 Марковская Елена Сергеевна оригинал 3,944
63 1 Достовалова Екатерина Артемовна оригинал 3,917
64 2 Попова Татьяна Алексеевна копия 3,913
65 1 Сорокопуд Анастасия Николаевна оригинал 3,905
66 1 Титенок Анита Антоновна оригинал 3,900
67 2 Злобина Ангелина Сергеевна копия 3,900
68 1 Разговоров Никита Романович копия 3,900
69 1 Щебеньков Дмитрий Игоревич копия 3,895
70 1 Бэтхилл Фрейа Евгеньевна оригинал 3,895
71 1 Чайкин Илья Сергеевич оригинал 3,882
72 1 Юрченко Дарья Владимировна оригинал 3,875
73 2 Фурсова Вероника Эдуардовна оригинал 3,857
74 1 Сыбикова Зинаида Владимировна оригинал 3,850
75 1 Болтаева Гулчехра Комилджоновна оригинал 3,850
76 1 Архипова Вероника Петровна оригинал 3,842
77 1 Шимин Александр Викторович оригинал 3,833
78 1 Осокин Алексей Владимирович копия 3,824
79 1 Сапронова Евгения Сергеевна оригинал 3,824
80 1 Попова Диана Сергеевна копия 3,800
81 2 Глотов Кирилл Артемович копия 3,789
82 1 Вертей Даниил Дмитриевич копия 3,789
83 1 Цветкова Софья Алексеевна оригинал 3,789
84 1 Сагина Алена Геннадьевна копия 3,789
85 2 Шульц Сабрина Махмудовна оригинал 3,789
86 2 Кравецкая Софья Алексеевна оригинал 3,778
87 1 Суворова Нина Мамуровна оригинал 3,778
88 2 Афанасьева Алина Денисовна копия 3,773
89 1 Пассар Евгения Сергеевна оригинал 3,765
90 1 Першина Юлия Сергеевна копия 3,762
91 1 Сосова Анна Андреевна копия 3,762
92 2 Березюк Максим Дмитриевич копия 3,750
93 2 Димова Яна Дмитриевна оригинал 3,750
94 1 Аршинский Захар Александрович копия 3,737
95 1 Меньшиков Александр Георгиевич оригинал 3,737
96 1 Аблаева Екатерина Евгеньевна копия 3,722
97 1 Ремнева Яна Александровна копия 3,714
98 1 Горшкова Александра Романовна копия 3,706
99 1 Хоролов Александр Павлович оригинал 3,688
100 1 Декал Денис Ильич копия 3,688
101 1 Заказчикова Кристина Александровна копия 3,684
102 1 Чёрная Валерия Сергеевна копия 3,684
103 1 Лохмотина Яна Александровна копия 3,684
104 2 Пулин Ярослав Денисович копия 3,684
105 1 Буторин Степан Романович оригинал 3,684
106 1 Бурцев Виктор Алексеевич копия 3,667
107 1 Контемиров Максим Алаярович оригинал 3,667
108 1 Чернышов Денис Михайлович копия 3,647
109 1 Гвоздев Михаил Денисович копия 3,632
110 1 Лопарева Рената Ивановна оригинал 3,632
111 1 Сидашова Полина Евгеньевна оригинал 3,632
112 1 Фоменко Ксения Андреевна копия 3,632
113 1 Парфенов Никита Константинович копия 3,632
114 1 Науменко Светлана Андреевна оригинал 3,632
115 1 Кирпичева Екатерина Владимировна оригинал 3,632
116 1 Бондарь Анастасия Игоревна оригинал 3,632
117 1 Шляпникова Анастасия Алексеевна копия 3,625



118 2 Исаева Эвелина Вадимовна оригинал 3,619
119 1 Боева Анастасия Валентиновна копия 3,611
120 1 Москвина Вероника Александровна копия 3,611
121 2 Белоголова Оксана Евгеньевна копия 3,611
122 1 Кругликова Ангелина Олеговна оригинал 3,588
123 2 Чередниченко Антонина Алексеевна копия 3,579
124 2 Сазонов Вадим Андреевич оригинал 3,579
125 1 Гарифов Александр Викторович копия 3,579
126 2 Мерзлякова София Викторовна оригинал 3,571
127 1 Акулов Владислав Олегович оригинал 3,556
128 1 Безродная Кристина Владиславовна оригинал 3,550
129 1 Саяпин Артём Викторович оригинал 3,550
130 1 Артемов Кирилл Алексеевич копия 3,550
131 1 Канаева Алёна Альфидовна оригинал 3,533
132 1 Дугина Пелагея Дмитриевна копия 3,529
133 1 Цыцына Мария Михайловна копия 3,526
134 1 Комельков Александр Романович копия 3,526
135 2 Вегера Виолетта Евгеньевна оригинал 3,526
136 2 Кульченкова Ксения Витальевна оригинал 3,526
137 2 Савченко Софья Тимуровна оригинал 3,526
138 1 Кесоян Анна Давитовна оригинал 3,526
139 1 Приведенная София Дмитриевна оригинал 3,500
140 1 Завгородний Георгий Павлович копия 3,500
141 2 Татаринцев Денис Романович копия 3,500
142 1 Курдинов Кирилл Витальевич копия 3,500
143 1 Башкова Софья Евгеньевна копия 3,500
144 1 Цехмейстер Вячеслав Александрович копия 3,474
145 1 Куприянова Дарья Евгеньевна копия 3,474
146 2 Васильев Иван Владимирович копия 3,474
147 1 Шуралева Анастасия Павловна копия 3,471
148 1 Кухарева Арина Константиновна копия 3,450
149 1 Свечников Егор Александрович оригинал 3,450
150 1 Чудновская Дарья Сергеевна оригинал 3,450
151 1 Никитина Анастасия Родионовна оригинал 3,450
152 1 Штек Ирина Сергеевна оригинал 3,444
153 1 Добрадова Надежда Александровна копия 3,444
154 1 Бондарец Анна Сергеевна копия 3,421
155 1 Тесленко Александра Павловна копия 3,421
156 2 Смородников Даниил Андреевич оригинал 3,421
157 1 Каратаев Данила Юрьевич оригинал 3,421
158 1 Белялова Валентина Владимировна копия 3,417
159 2 Рябошапко Артём Евгеньевич копия 3,400
160 1 Мерзлякова Маргарита Алексеевна копия 3,389
161 1 Куприянов Артём Сергеевич оригинал 3,389
162 1 Бугеря Снежана Александровна оригинал 3,389
163 2 Лапина Жанна Сергеевна оригинал 3,389
164 1 Акимов Иманбек Алмазбекович копия 3,368
165 1 Гончаров Роман Вячеславович копия 3,368
166 1 Иванов Дмитрий Заурбекович оригинал 3,350
167 1 Брюшина Софья Александровна копия 3,333
168 1 Городниченко Мария Денисовна копия 3,333
169 2 Запороженко Антон Максимович оригинал 3,333
170 1 Кислова Софья Владимировна оригинал 3,316
171 2 Левченко Егор Анатольевич оригинал 3,316
172 2 Лисафьев Степан Антонович оригинал 3,300
173 1 Кадиров Камол Фаррухович оригинал 3,300
174 1 Ермоленко Дарья Владимировна копия 3,300
175 1 Суплотова Ангелина Вячеславовна копия 3,278
176 1 Аксенова Эмма Алексеевна копия 3,263
177 1 Лепетухин Максим Алексеевич оригинал 3,263
178 2 Пашнин Егор Иванович копия 3,250
179 1 Ситдикова Ульяна Дмитриевна оригинал 3,250
180 1 Лебедева Александра Олеговна копия 3,235
181 1 Кучкорова Лика Абдуманоновна оригинал 3,211
182 1 Тришкин Максим Денисович оригинал 3,200
183 1 Степанкина Дарья Михайловна копия 3,200
184 1 Нусс Руслан Александрович копия 3,150



185 2 Гаврилова Эмилия Сергеевна копия 3,105
186 2 Ткачёва Карина Николаевна копия 3,095
187 1 Куприянов Аркадий Евгеньевич копия 3,077
188 1 Белова Полина Евгеньевна копия 3,063
189 1 Вчерашняя Татьяна Руслановна оригинал 3,056
190 1 Сапожникова Анастасия Владимировна копия 3,053
191 1 Романюк Полина Владимировна копия 3,050
192 1 Садков Александр Павлович копия 3,050

Графический дизайнер 25 4,152
1 1 Гайнановна Алина Ринатовна копия 5,000
2 2 Цуканова Кристина Алексеевна копия 5,000
3 2 Вдовина Светлана Сергеевна копия 5,000
4 1 Домрачев Павел Павлович оригинал 5,000
5 1 Мищак Анастасия Викторовна оригинал 4,900
6 1 Семенова Софья Сергеевна оригинал 4,895
7 1 Кулакова Мария Эдуардовна оригинал 4,895
8 1 Мельниченко Инесса Евгеньевна копия 4,895
9 1 Деменчук Мария Викторовна оригинал 4,850
10 1 Шатайло Диана Александровна оригинал 4,833
11 1 Василевская Дарья Вадимовна копия 4,825
12 1 Ивахнишина Надежда Сергеевна оригинал 4,824
13 1 Шестак Нина Дмитриевна оригинал 4,813
14 1 Горбунова Анастасия Александровна копия 4,789
15 1 Архиреева Екатерина Анатольевна оригинал 4,789
16 1 Старцева Арина Евгеньевна копия 4,778
17 1 Им Сергей Анатольевич копия 4,737
18 1 Лукина Юлия Александровна копия 4,736
19 1 Мирошниченко Екатерина Дмитриевна копия 4,714
20 2 Скрипченко Диана Алексеевна оригинал 4,684
21 1 Леньшина Ксения Валерьевна копия 4,684
22 1 Чеботарь Вероника Юрьевна оригинал 4,684
23 1 Герман Анастасия Сергеевна копия 4,684
24 1 Лукьянчук Ольга Владимировна копия 4,667
25 2 Мигу Венера Андреевна оригинал 4,632
26 1 Лукьянова Полина Сергеевна оригинал 4,632
27 1 Сивцева Диана Владиславовна копия 4,611
28 1 Пенкина Дарья Александровна копия 4,600
29 1 Новолодская Елизавета Евгеньевна копия 4,579
30 1 Селиванова Дарья Андреевна оригинал 4,579
31 1 Сычева Владислава Максимовна копия 4,579
32 1 Курсинова Арина Артемовна оригинал 4,579
33 1 Хижнякова Анна Романовна копия 4,563
34 1 Чепикова Дарья Александровна оригинал 4,556
35 1 Ерёмина Анастасия Романовна оригинал 4,556
36 2 Распопина Алина Григорьевна оригинал 4,550
37 1 Лазуткина Аглая Сергеевна оригинал 4,500
38 1 Рыбникова Екатерина Алексеевна оригинал 4,500
39 1 Галыгин Семен Алексеевич копия 4,500
40 1 Ивлева Алина Владиславовна копия 4,500
41 2 Карюкина Виктория Константиновна оригинал 4,474
42 2 Кириллова Марина Александровна оригинал 4,474
43 2 Шейкина Надежда Александровна копия 4,474
44 2 Кузнецова Светлана Геннадьевна оригинал 4,474
45 1 Алексеева Сабина Сулеймановна оригинал 4,474
46 2 Селеткова Екатерина Олеговна оригинал 4,474
47 1 Штефанчук Елизавета Константиновна оригинал 4,474
48 1 Малова Анастасия Валерьевна копия 4,474
49 1 Фролкина Анастасия Алексеевна копия 4,471
50 1 Столяров Михаил Владимирович копия 4,450
51 1 Чикирёва Владислава Денисовна копия 4,450
52 2 Соколова Ангелина Анатольевна копия 4,444
53 1 Семагин Иван Витальевич копия 4,438
54 1 Бельды Вячеслав Германович оригинал 4,438
55 1 Лодочникова Алёна Евгеньевна оригинал 4,421
56 2 Дубровина Алина Константиновна копия 4,421
57 1 Штепа Вячеслав Викторович копия 4,421
58 1 Гирман Евгения Станиславовна копия 4,412



59 1 Пигенко Кирилл Александрович копия 4,400
60 2 Павликова Юлия Борисовна копия 4,389
61 1 Груздев Лев Александрович копия 4,389
62 1 Кочкина Диана Константиновна копия 4,375
63 1 Гришунина Елизавета Денисовна копия 4,368
64 1 Киселева Марина Дмитриевна оригинал 4,368
65 1 Волгушева Алина Артуровна оригинал 4,368
66 1 Круглова Екатерина Максимовна оригинал 4,368
67 2 Жукова Полина Романовна копия 4,368
68 2 Статёнина Ольга Ивановна оригинал 4,368
69 1 Кузнецова Анастасия Игоревна копия 4,368
70 2 Мухина Дарья Андреевна копия 4,368
71 1 Радкевич Лилия Геннадьевна копия 4,353
72 1 Шелкова Софья Владимировна копия 4,353
73 1 Дюбакова Елизавета Владимировна оригинал 4,350
74 1 Садовая Марина Александровна копия 4,350
75 1 Мищенко Юлия Александровна оригинал 4,333
76 2 Шигабутдинова Мария Сергеевна оригинал 4,333
77 2 Бугрова Елизавета Романовна копия 4,316
78 1 Юркова Полина Борисовна оригинал 4,316
79 1 Сериков Дмитрий Александрович оригинал 4,316
80 1 Сорокина Елена Алексеевна копия 4,316
81 1 Кардашина Анастасия Андреевна копия 4,313
82 1 Погашина Лилия Руслановна копия 4,300
83 2 Пантюхин Тимофей Денисович копия 4,300
84 2 Сузько Дарина Романовна копия 4,300
85 1 Попова Ангелина Витальевна оригинал 4,300
86 1 Бурнина Алиса Александровна копия 4,300
87 1 Индюкова Варвара Максимовна копия 4,300
88 1 Астафьева Ульяна Алексеевна копия 4,278
89 2 Севертока Дарья Евгеньевна копия 4,278
90 1 Рублёва Диана Алексеевна копия 4,278
91 1 Камалтынова Алиса Андреевна копия 4,278
92 2 Манойленко Сохиба Дильшотбековна оригинал 4,263
93 2 Гармуева Ольга Васильевна копия 4,263
94 1 Ишутенко Вероника Дмитриевна копия 4,263
95 1 Захаров Егор Викторович копия 4,263
96 1 Воронова Ника Евгеньевна копия 4,263
97 1 Противенская Алина Дмитриевна копия 4,263
98 2 Гнетнева Екатерина Андреевна оригинал 4,250
99 2 Барышникова Анастасия Евгеньевна оригинал 4,250
100 1 Тузова Татьяна Сергеевна копия 4,235
101 1 Ерёмина Ольга Игоревна оригинал 4,227
102 2 Слинчак Диана Владимировна копия 4,227
103 2 Меренкова Наталья Андреевна копия 4,222
104 1 Котляр Ксения Артемовна копия 4,222
105 2 Иванова Таисия Алексеевна копия 4,211
106 2 Куделькина Полина Алексеевна оригинал 4,211
107 2 Исманова Рената Руслановна оригинал 4,211
108 1 Будина Елизавета Александровна копия 4,211
109 1 Шахсуварова Сабина Эльсевар кызы копия 4,211
110 1 Югай Светлана Валерьевна копия 4,211
111 1 Колесова Елизавета Васильевна копия 4,211
112 2 Зверева Анастасия Денисовна копия 4,200
113 2 Кулешова Елизавета Александровна оригинал 4,190
114 1 Васюра Мария Евгеньевна копия 4,188
115 2 Ковальчук Надежда Сергеевна копия 4,188
116 1 Матяшов Николай Александрович копия 4,188
117 1 Козлова Дарья Александровна копия 4,188
118 1 Жижинова Полина Владимировна копия 4,176
119 1 Сидорова Татьяна Владимировна копия 4,167
120 1 Гаврилова Светлана Геннадьевна копия 4,158
121 1 Степрова Анна Дмитриевна копия 4,158
122 1 Зырянова Диана Вадимовна оригинал 4,158
123 1 Васильева Елизавета Александровна копия 4,158
124 1 Чуриков Данила Александрович копия 4,150
125 1 Киселева Валентина Владимировна оригинал 4,150



126 1 Тимофеева Васелина Эдуардовна копия 4,125
127 1 Гула Софья Васильевна оригинал 4,118
128 1 Бурцева Карина Евгеньевна копия 4,118
129 1 Бельды Илона Артемовна оригинал 4,111
130 1 Горяшин Константин Андреевич копия 4,105
131 1 Луцишина Карина Владимировна копия 4,105
132 1 Конькова Вероника Алексеевна копия 4,105
133 1 Сапожникова Полина Алексеевна копия 4,105
134 1 Рычик Елизавета Андреевна копия 4,105
135 1 Ильяшенко Екатерина Павловна оригинал 4,105
136 1 Райлян Сергей Андреевич копия 4,105
137 1 Матвейчук Анастасия Михайловна копия 4,105
138 2 Герасименко Михаил Юрьевич копия 4,105
139 1 Борисова Виолетта Руслановна оригинал 4,095
140 1 Щеголькова Варвара Владимировна копия 4,083
141 1 Шарапова Карина Денисовна копия 4,069
142 1 Евтушок Кристина Валентиновна копия 4,059
143 1 Белов Иван Сергеевич копия 4,059
144 1 Бугаёва Диана Александровна оригинал 4,056
145 1 Ткаченко Глеб Александрович оригинал 4,053
146 1 Межерицкая Маргарита Сергеевна копия 4,053
147 1 Мордакин Илья Сергеевич оригинал 4,050
148 1 Зубарева Марина Алексеевна копия 4,050
149 1 Савина Софья Ильинична копия 4,042
150 2 Черненко Полина Дмитриевна оригинал 4,000
151 1 Карташова Ева Александровна оригинал 4,000
152 2 Козлова Дарья Дмитриевна копия 4,000
153 1 Ковалева Анастасия Евгеньевна копия 4,000
154 1 Ден Мия копия 4,000
155 1 Дьяченко Злата Алексеевна копия 4,000
156 1 Любич Виктория Евгеньевна копия 4,000
157 1 Халимова Дарья Умаржоновна копия 4,000
158 1 Заблотский Александр Романович копия 4,000
159 1 Чимров Артём Александрович оригинал 4,000
160 1 Минаев Семён Дмитриевич копия 4,000
161 1 Мисюк Александра Николаевна копия 4,000
162 1 Цурикова Алина Николаевна копия 3,950
163 1 Головин Даниил Сергеевич копия 3,947
164 1 Костенков Максим Олегович копия 3,947
165 1 Иванова Юлия Петровна копия 3,947
166 1 Жаров Алексей Денисович копия 3,947
167 2 Кузнецова Мила Вячеславовна копия 3,944
168 1 Попова Татьяна Алексеевна копия 3,913
169 1 Злобина Ангелина Сергеевна копия 3,900
170 1 Петров Кирилл Андреевич копия 3,895
171 1 Хохлова Анна Александровна оригинал 3,895
172 1 Степанова Анджелина Павловна копия 3,895
173 2 Румянцев Максим Эльдарович копия 3,850
174 2 Фатуева Анна Евгеньевна оригинал 3,850
175 1 Ильина Алина Максимовна копия 3,842
176 2 Агеева Анастасия Дмитриевна копия 3,842
177 1 Серебряков Ярослав Андреевич копия 3,842
178 2 Киселева Кристина Вячеславовна копия 3,842
179 1 Символоков Никита Анатольевич копия 3,842
180 1 Захваткина Полина Сергеевна копия 3,833
181 1 Нехорошков Пётр Дмитриевич копия 3,833
182 1 Пальчевская Наталия Эдуардовна копия 3,833
183 1 Харада Мария оригинал 3,810
184 2 Третьяков Георгий Анастасович оригинал 3,800
185 1 Лавлинский Виктор Евгеньевич оригинал 3,800
186 1 Рябошапко Елизавета Евгеньевна копия 3,789
187 1 Мартьянова Анна Павловна оригинал 3,789
188 2 Жогло Владислав Яковлевич копия 3,789
189 1 Ключко Владислав Юрьевич копия 3,765
190 1 Бохан София Сергеевна копия 3,765
191 2 Ляпунова Валентина Дмитриевна оригинал 3,750
192 1 Трифанов Егор Романович копия 3,750



193 2 Двоерядкина Алёна Евгеньевна копия 3,750
194 2 Екимова Виктория Сергеевна копия 3,737
195 1 Безродных Александр Вячеславович копия 3,737
196 1 Синкевич Виолетта Анжиевна копия 3,737
197 2 Своеглазов Алексей Александрович копия 3,737
198 1 Пенькова Алина Алексеевна копия 3,737
199 1 Зозуля Анастасия Павловна оригинал 3,722
200 2 Заказчикова Кристина Александровна копия 3,684
201 1 Пулин Ярослав Денисович копия 3,684
202 1 Артюшенко Ярослав Андреевич копия 3,684
203 1 Барабанщикова Маргарита Андреевна копия 3,650
204 1 Пугачева Евангелина Антоновна оригинал 3,650
205 1 Красильникова Алина Сергеевна оригинал 3,632
206 2 Абрамова Ольга Алексеевна копия 3,632
207 2 Науменко Светлана Андреевна оригинал 3,632
208 1 Кушнаренко Виктория Алексеевна копия 3,611
209 1 Зобова Дарья Александровна копия 3,600
210 1 Драчев Кирилл Николаевич копия 3,600
211 2 Хасанова Ирина Фанисовна копия 3,588
212 1 Рудковская Екатерина Денисовна копия 3,579
213 1 Онучина Александра Александровна копия 3,579
214 2 Кравцов Данил Антонович копия 3,579
215 2 Гарифов Александр Викторович копия 3,579
216 2 Квашнина Ульяна Александровна оригинал 3,579
217 1 Фомин Кирилл Геннадьевич копия 3,550
218 1 Шашок Никита Александровна копия 3,526
219 2 Калилец Анна Алексеевна копия 3,500
220 1 Татаринцев Денис Романович копия 3,500
221 1 Мареева Мария Алексеевна копия 3,474
222 1 Корнилова Дарья Сергеевна копия 3,474
223 1 Ященко Николай Сергеевич копия 3,474
224 1 Маклакова Алина Владимировна копия 3,444
225 2 Васькова Алиса Александровна оригинал 3,421
226 1 Трушников Алексей Александрович оригинал 3,350
227 1 Луценко Вероника Витальевна копия 3,333
228 1 Полоротов Илья Витальевич копия 3,300
229 1 Сысоева Мария Васильевна копия 3,056

Повар ПО 15 3,981
1 1 Собровина Виктория Андреевна оригинал 5,000
2 1 Бовин Виктор Юрьевич оригинал 4,917
3 1 Кеменяш Виктория Викторовна оригинал 4,900
4 1 Шнайдер Герман Артемович оригинал 4,700
5 1 Нетбай Владимир Игоревич оригинал 4,700
6 1 Кузнецова Анна Сергеевна копия 4,643
7 1 Омельченко Валентина Игоревна оригинал 4,636
8 1 Зубан Анастасия Константиновна оригинал 4,583
9 1 Хруль Виктория Денисовна оригинал 4,500
10 1 Белозёрко Вероника Вячеславовна оригинал 4,500
11 1 Сарычев Владимир Владимирович оригинал 4,500
12 1 Сарычев Владимир Владимирович оригинал 4,500
13 1 Ведрова Вера Сергеевна оригинал 4,417
14 1 Кравчук Марианна Николаевна оригинал 4,400
15 1 Католик Виктория Станиславовна оригинал 4,385
16 1 Колесников Данила Сергеевич оригинал 4,385
17 1 Васильева Алина Сергеевна оригинал 4,364
18 1 Шклярова Олеся Николаевна оригинал 4,333
19 1 Мойстепан Анастасия Сергеевна оригинал 4,333
20 2 Семановская Есения Леонидовна оригинал 4,273
21 1 Давыдова Ангелина Александровна оригинал 4,250
22 1 Носкова Александра Константиновна оригинал 4,250
23 1 Ходжер Яна Викторовна оригинал 4,231
24 1 Карева Виктория Викторовна оригинал 4,231
25 1 Шаров Сергей Александрович оригинал 4,222
26 1 Евдокимов Михаил Александрович копия 4,182
27 1 Калачик Александр Александрович оригинал 4,167
28 1 Можаев Тимофей Дмитриевич оригинал 4,167
29 1 Кондратенко Анастасия Эдуардовна оригинал 4,143



30 1 Малахова Тамара Сергеевна оригинал 4,091
31 1 Блохин Роман Андреевич оригинал 4,091
32 1 Мейер Данила Рудольфович оригинал 4,077
33 1 Кулыгина Ксения Игоревна оригинал 4,000
34 1 Никитина Лилия Дмиртиевна копия 4,000
35 1 Вано Семен Данилович оригинал 3,909
36 1 Колобкова Алина Денисовна оригинал 3,909
37 1 Эттытнагиргина Анастасия Львовна оригинал 3,833
38 1 Дробышев Дмитрий Николаевич копия 3,833
39 1 Петрова Альбина Александровна копия 3,786
40 1 Бадин Богдан Антонович оригинал 3,727
41 1 Чернышов Борис Геннадьевич копия 3,667
42 1 Комарова Ангелина Алексеевна копия 3,667
43 1 Николаенко Александра Сергеевна оригинал 3,636
44 1 Антонова Надежда Александровна оригинал 3,583
45 2 Свечников Егор Александрович оригинал 3,450
46 1 Тищенко Кристина Олеговна оригинал 3,389
47 1 Сотников Евгений Андреевич оригинал 3,385
48 2 Кравцова Илона Евгеньевна копия 3,333
49 1 Шамова Ксения Сергеевна оригинал 3,250
50 1 Медведев Сергей Иванович копия 3,231
51 1 Струкова Светлана Дмитриевна копия 3,182
52 2 Ахметова Елена Дмитриевна оригинал 3,077
53 1 Кириллова Алёна Антоновна оригинал 3,056
54 1 Царев Никита Дмитриевич копия 3,000

Швея ПО 15 3,919
1 2 Кравчук Марианна Николаевна оригинал 4,400
2 2 Католик Виктория Станиславовна оригинал 4,385
3 2 Шклярова Олеся Николаевна оригинал 4,333
4 2 Давыдова Ангелина Александровна оригинал 4,250
5 2 Носкова Александра Константиновна оригинал 4,250
6 2 Ходжер Яна Викторовна оригинал 4,231
7 1 Рощина Татьяна Михайловна оригинал 4,167
8 1 Кимонко Анастасия Юрьевна оригинал 4,077
9 2 Кулыгина Ксения Игоревна оригинал 4,000
10 1 Усонова Ксения Алмазбековна оригинал 4,000
11 2 Сыбикова Зинаида Владимировна оригинал 3,850
12 2 Эттытнагиргина Анастасия Львовна оригинал 3,833
13 2 Николаенко Александра Сергеевна оригинал 3,636
14 1 Андриевская Анастасия Алексеевна оригинал 3,500
15 2 Тищенко Кристина Олеговна оригинал 3,389
16 1 Рубцова Екатерина Романовна копия 3,250
17 1 Ахметова Елена Дмитриевна оригинал 3,077

Изготовитель полуфабрикатов 15 3,903
1 2 Собровина Виктория Андреевна оригинал 5,000
2 2 Омельченко Валентина Игоревна оригинал 4,636
3 2 Зубан Анастасия Константиновна оригинал 4,583
4 2 Хруль Виктория Денисовна оригинал 4,500
5 2 Белозёрко Вероника Вячеславовна оригинал 4,500
6 1 Бочкарёва Александра Николаевна оригинал 4,417
7 2 Ведрова Вера Сергеевна оригинал 4,417
8 3 Кравчук Марианна Николаевна оригинал 4,400
9 2 Католик Виктория Станиславовна оригинал 4,385
10 2 Колесников Данила Сергеевич оригинал 4,385
11 2 Шклярова Олеся Николаевна оригинал 4,333
12 2 Мойстепан Анастасия Сергеевна оригинал 4,333
13 1 Семановская Есения Леонидовна оригинал 4,273
14 2 Давыдова Ангелина Александровна оригинал 4,250
15 2 Карева Виктория Викторовна оригинал 4,231
16 2 Шаров Сергей Александрович оригинал 4,222
17 2 Евдокимов Михаил Александрович копия 4,182
18 2 Калачик Александр Александрович оригинал 4,167
19 2 Можаев Тимофей Дмитриевич оригинал 4,167
20 2 Малахова Тамара Сергеевна оригинал 4,091
21 2 Мейер Данила Рудольфович оригинал 4,077
22 2 Кулыгина Ксения Игоревна оригинал 4,000
23 2 Усонова Ксения Алмазбековна оригинал 4,000



24 2 Вано Семен Данилович оригинал 3,909
25 2 Колобкова Алина Денисовна оригинал 3,909
26 2 Эттытнагиргина Анастасия Львовна оригинал 3,833
27 2 Дробышев Дмитрий Николаевич копия 3,833
28 2 Чернышов Борис Геннадьевич копия 3,667
29 2 Николаенко Александра Сергеевна оригинал 3,636
30 3 Свечников Егор Александрович оригинал 3,450
31 2 Тищенко Кристина Олеговна оригинал 3,389
32 2 Сотников Евгений Андреевич оригинал 3,385
33 1 Кравцова Илона Евгеньевна копия 3,333
34 2 Шамова Ксения Сергеевна оригинал 3,250
35 1 Абдужаббарова Камилла Бахтиёровна копия 3,100
36 2 Кириллова Алёна Антоновна оригинал 3,056
37 2 Царев Никита Дмитриевич копия 3,000


